ICOMPANY TYPE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP PHONE

BUILDING STURDI-BILT STORAGE BARNS, INC. 3909 STACY RD HUTCHINSON, KS 67501 620-663-2288

CONCRETE PUEBLO CONCRETE 12491 39TH AVE HAVILAND, KS 67059 620-672-1795

ELECTRIC ECK SERVICES 606 N MAIN ST PRATT, KS 67124 620-672-1275 620-345-6815
ELECTRIC FRONTIER ELECTRIC LLC 120 N. CHRISTIAN AVE MOUNDRIDGE, KS 67107  620-345-6477

ELECTRIC INTEGREEN SERVICES, INC 1021 N MAIN ST PRATT, KS 67124 620-672-2338

FIRE PROTECTION
FIRE PROTECTION

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
ROOFING
ROOFING
SIGN HANGER

AMERICAN FIRE SPRINKLER
PRYOR AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER

CONTEMPORARY HOME IMPROVEMENT

EATON ROOFING & EXTERIORS, INC.
GOOSEN WOODWORK
GUMPENBERGER CONSTRUCTION
HARDINGER CONSTRUCTION

HAYSE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
KESSLER CONSTRUCTION
MCCARLEY CARPENTRY

MORTON BUILDINGS, INC.

KERN CUSTOM CARPENTRY
RICHARD HASSIEPEN CONSTRUCTION
COMFORT PRO, INC

ECK SERVICES

INTEGREEN SERVICES, INC

WEBER REFRIGERATION & HEATING
COMFORT PRO, INC

ECK SERVICES

INTEGREEN SERVICES, INC

L7 PLUMBING

EATON ROOFING & EXTERIORS, INC.
WRAY ROOFING

LUMINOUS NEON LLC

6750 W. 47TH TERRACE
PO BOX 1243

PO BOX 324

3821 BOUNOUS ST.
12346 R STREET

PO BOX 47

115 W. KANSAS

PO BOX 107

80062 S. Hwy 281

407 W. COTTONWOOD ST
PO BOX 399

307 S. ELM

16386 B ST.

503 WILLIAMS ST; PO BOX 109
606 N MAIN ST

1021 N MAIN ST

11154 Kliesen St

503 WILLIAMS ST; PO BOX 109
606 N MAIN ST

1021 N MAIN ST

7200 31st Ave

3821 BOUNOUS ST.

PO BOX 420

1429 W. 4TH

MISSION, KS 66203
GREAT BEND, KS 67530
PRATT, KS 67124
WICHITA, KS 67213-1202
GREENSBURG, KS 67054
MULLINVILLE, KS 67109
GREENSBURG, KS 67054
MULLINVILLE, KS 67109
SAWYER, KS 67134
HAVILAND, KS 67059
MORTON, IL 61550-0399
GREENSBURG, KS 67054
GREENSBURG, KS 67054
GREAT BEND, KS 67530
PRATT, KS 67124

PRATT, KS 67124

DODGE CITY, KS 67801
GREAT BEND, KS 67530
PRATT, KS 67124

PRATT, KS 67124
GREENSBURG, KS 67054
WICHITA, KS 67213-1202

913-722-6900
620-792-6400
620-672-2649
316-943-0600
620-723-2093
620-388-0108
620-862-7104
620-548-2369
620-594-2295
620-770-6046
309-263-7474
620-388-4538
620-338-0032
620-793-4208
620-672-1275
620-672-2338
620-225-7700
620-793-4208
620-672-1275
620-672-2338
503-522-1001
316-943-0600

NORTH NEWTON, KS 67117 316-283-6840

HUTCHINSON, KS 67501

620-662-2363

620-388-0149



